
Rev. May 2023 

Made to Order (MTO)
Custom Color

CITRINE - CRISTOBOL (CIT14)DESIGN:

Digital render in contrasting colors for design reference.  Shown in  8’ 0” x 10’ 0”

All designs are copyright Jaipur Living.

Custom Size and Color Ordering Instructions: 

1.  Select the rug you’d like to order in custom colors and download the order form. 
2.  View the Digital Pom Box and select the color for each color zone. 
3.  Complete the order form, entering the JL Color Code information for each color zone on the order form.
4.  Please save the completed PDF form and email to custom@jaipurliving.com.
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Made to Order (MTO)
Custom Color

Rug:

All designs are copyright Jaipur Living.

STEP 2: Design

Design Name:  CITRINE - CRISTOBOL Reference Design Number :  CIT14

width

                  ft.                   in. 

length

                  ft.                   in. 

Shape:		

Choose your color(s): Choose your size:

Special Instructions(please note any color zones which may utilize special finishes such as low loop, or carving) :				      		
																	               
															             

Fringe:   No Fringe: 

Current

Color Zones

New

STEP 3: Draw

Please save a copy the completed PDF form and email a copy to CUSTOM@JAIPURLIVING.COM to begin the render drawing 
process. 

*Please note that alternate materials  including silk and viscose may be available upon request.  Please reach out to your brand ambassador if you wish to change the material make up of a rug.

194-57

751-57

2171-25-2-ply

2155-18+2171-25 ply

778-25

702-57

195-25

307-13

504-57+123-25  ply

122-18-2-ply

123-25-2-ply

503-13
1195-25+156-25 ply

163-25+506-25 ply

156-25-2-ply

2158-18-2-ply

STEP 1: Define

Client:

Project:

Company Name: Account#: Brand Ambassador:

First Name: Last Name:

Sales Order# or PO#: Date: Email:
						    

Sidemark / Project Name: Area (ie Living Room, Lobby..):

Project Type:	 Residential: 	 Commercial:   		  Installation Type:	 Loose Laid 	 Inset (not available in all constructions)   

Notes/Special Instructions:				                 									       
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